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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Thenmadathil204
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.650 9.9009.800 38.650
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mariah Garcia203
Metroplex

9.400 9.350 9.3009.600 37.650
3T 5T 4T 9T 2 

2 

Hannah Suarez234
Kurt Thomas

8.800 9.500 9.6009.450 37.350
10T 3 11 2 3 

3 

Jaidyn Martinez218
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.100 9.5009.600 37.200
7T 16T 4T 5* 4T

4T

Ellie Solomon229
Zenith

9.200 9.300 9.5009.200 37.200
6 7T 20T 5* 4T

4T

Nika Braverman214
Metroplex

8.600 9.350 9.5509.600 37.100
21T 5T 4T 3T 6 

6 

Cj Cox208
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.250 9.4508.900 37.000
3T 11T 34T 7 7 

7 

Emmerson Williams222
Metroplex

8.800 9.550 8.9009.700 36.950
10T 2 2T 22T 8T

8T

Caroline Byerly212
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.250 8.8009.400 36.950
1T 11T 12T 28T 8T

8T

Amara-le Huynh201
Metroplex

8.300 9.300 9.5509.700 36.850
35T 7T 2T 3T 10 

10 

Madelyn McCalla237
Metroplex

9.500 9.400 8.5009.400 36.800
1T 4 12T 38T 11 

11 

Audrey Evans232
Kurt Thomas

8.600 9.300 9.1009.500 36.500
21T 7T 8T 14T 12 

12 

Eva Ferguson215
GymWorld

8.700 9.100 9.3009.200 36.300
14T 16T 20T 9T 13 

13 

Harper Ray233
Metroplex

8.450 9.100 9.0009.600 36.150
30T 16T 4T 17T 14 

14 

Emerson Acuff245
Precision

8.650 9.150 9.0009.300 36.100
18T 15 16T 17T 15 

15 

Carys Huen210
Metroplex

8.400 9.300 8.9009.400 36.000
33 7T 12T 22T 16T

16T

Isabella Parker706
Metroplex

9.000 8.400 9.4009.200 36.000
7T 33T 20T 8 16T

16T

Hannah Meza228
Kurt Thomas

8.650 9.050 8.7009.500 35.900
18T 21 8T 31T 18 

18 

Teagan Wanish217
Kurt Thomas

8.700 8.500 9.2509.400 35.850
14T 32 12T 11 19 

19 

Emma Wilkerson206
Metroplex

8.600 9.250 9.1008.800 35.750
21T 11T 37T 14T 20T

20T

Sophia Salero224
Kurt Thomas

8.550 9.100 8.9009.200 35.750
27T 16T 20T 22T 20T

20T

Elliott Brock235
Zenith

9.000 8.000 9.2009.500 35.700
7T 40T 8T 12 22 

22 

Emma Buntyn242
Metroplex

8.700 8.550 9.1509.100 35.500
14T 29T 26T 13 23 

23 

Eden Asbill205
Metroplex

8.750 8.550 9.0009.100 35.400
12T 29T 26T 17T 24 

24 

Paola Ciofuli219
Kurt Thomas

8.750 8.600 8.9009.100 35.350
12T 27T 26T 22T 25 

25 
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Kyra Berd238
Metroplex

8.600 8.600 8.9009.200 35.300
21T 27T 20T 22T 26 

26 

Deborah Allen202
GymWorld

8.550 9.000 8.7009.000 35.250
27T 22T 30T 31T 27 

27 

Morgan Greene240
Metroplex

8.450 8.400 9.0009.300 35.150
30T 33T 16T 17T 28 

28 

McCall Arocha213
GymWorld

8.300 8.700 8.8009.100 34.900
35T 24T 26T 28T 29 

29 

Reagen Wisdom225
Metroplex

8.350 9.100 8.2009.000 34.650
34 16T 30T 43T 30 

30 

Kaylyn Armstrong226
Kurt Thomas

8.450 8.550 9.0008.600 34.600
30T 29T 43 17T 31 

31 

Carmella Lipsky241
Kurt Thomas

8.700 7.750 8.6509.300 34.400
14T 43T 16T 35T 32 

32 

Mackenzie Benitez239
Precision

8.500 8.000 8.4009.300 34.200
29 40T 16T 40T 33 

33 

Anna Claire Cook231
Zenith

8.600 8.100 8.5008.900 34.100
21T 39 34T 38T 34 

34 

Patricia Campbell207
Precision

8.600 7.800 8.6509.000 34.050
21T 42 30T 35T 35 

35 

Charlie Mentler211
Precision

8.050 8.150 8.6009.200 34.000
39 38 20T 37 36 

36 

Pierce Swalick246
Zenith

8.200 8.300 8.7008.700 33.900
37 35T 41T 31T 37 

37 

Clare Anzalone223
Zenith

7.700 8.300 9.1008.400 33.500
42 35T 45 14T 38 

38 

Brynlee Campbell216
Metroplex

8.100 8.200 8.3008.800 33.400
38 37 37T 42 39 

39 

Eliana Lovi236
Kurt Thomas

7.800 7.650 8.7009.000 33.150
40T 45 30T 31T 40T

40T

Kenadee Alford209
Precision

8.650 7.500 8.2008.800 33.150
18T 46 37T 43T 40T

40T

Harper Temesvary243
Metroplex

6.700 8.700 8.8008.800 33.000
45 24T 37T 28T 42 

42 

Jocelyn Reinecke230
Zenith

6.000 9.200 8.8508.900 32.950
46 14 34T 27 43 

43 

Ashley Ing220
Metroplex

7.200 9.000 7.7008.500 32.400
44 22T 44 46 44 

44 

Willow Rider704
Precision

7.800 8.700 8.1007.700 32.300
40T 24T 46 45 45 

45 

Halyn Hanna244
Metroplex

7.400 7.750 8.4008.700 32.250
43 43T 41T 40T 46 

46 
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